
2017 Girls Division
Team Results

School Score Pins Back

1 Morris 6007
2 East Moline (United) 5937 70

3 Freeport 5903 104

4 Dixon 5851 156

5 Oregon 5798 209

6 Sycamore 5638 369

7 Moline 5541 466

8 Rock Island 5064 943

9 Geneseo 4958 1049

10 Pana 4899 1108

11 Streator 4895 1112

12 Peotone 4676 1331

Individual Results
Total Game1 Game2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Average

Individuals Team Series
1 Natalie Koprowitz (Sr.) Individual #4 1377 215 247 195 257 240 223 230
2 Alexis Kolberg (Sr.) Sycamore 1266 195 227 221 267 183 173 211
3 Caitlyn Kaltenbrun (Jr.) Oregon 1265 237 210 257 233 159 180 211
4 Lynzee Quade (Jr.) Rock Island 1249 212 168 256 211 223 179 208
5 Sabrina Stoltz (Sr.) Individual #6 1248 225 225 226 163 205 204 208

Final

Top 5 individuals outside the top 4 Teams



2017 Girls Division
Team by Team Results

Total Game1 Game2 Game 3 Break Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Second Average Day 
Individuals Team Series Score Three First Three Average

Sky Stoutt (Jr.) East Moline (United) 1215 196 247 192 635 202 180 198 580 212 203
Ashlyn Burkeybile (Fr.)East Moline (United) 1112 175 183 242 600 160 173 179 512 200 185
MaKyla Penderson (Sr.)East Moline (United) 1027 164 202 171 537 195 141 154 490 179 171
Samantha Miner (Sr.) East Moline (United) 1229 219 177 255 651 190 219 169 578 217 205
Leah Samuelson-Burkeybile (Sr.)East Moline (United) 1354 253 208 220 681 223 245 205 673 227 226

1 Totals East Moline (United) 5937 1007 1017 1080 3104 970 958 905 2833 1035 990
Sydney Biscontine (Sr.) Moline 1149 167 212 225 604 188 206 151 545 201 192
Cynthia Hemm (Sr.) Moline 1221 200 176 235 611 214 193 203 610 204 204
Annie McGuire (Sr.) Moline 119 119 119 0 40 20
Destiny Watson-Rottman (Jr.)Moline 1120 225 188 160 573 214 181 152 547 191 187
Emily Mack (Sr.) Moline 1024 222 129 187 538 182 166 138 486 179 171
Erin Geyer (Sr.) Moline 908 164 190 354 188 196 170 554 118 151
Rebecca Hemm (Sr) Moline 0 0 0 0 0
Sam Melin (So) Moline 0 0 0 0 0

2 Totals Moline 5541 933 869 997 2799 986 942 814 2742 933 924
Heather Motley (Fr.) Rock Island 1248 209 210 192 611 221 188 228 637 204 208
Bailey Tripilas (Fr.) Rock Island 943 158 168 151 477 148 171 147 466 159 157
Alyssa Long (So.) Rock Island 124 124 124 0 41 21
Caroline Hunwardsen (Jr.)Rock Island 1030 148 157 221 526 161 173 170 504 175 172
Lynzee Quade (Jr.) Rock Island 1249 212 168 256 636 211 223 179 613 212 208
DeMya Pugh (So.) Rock Island 119 0 119 119 0 20
Angel Lessard Rock Island 631 210 141 351 163 117 280 117 105

3 Totals Rock Island 5064 851 913 961 2725 904 872 843 2339 908 844
Emma Kass (Fr.) Geneseo 234 0 123 111 234 0 39
Mackenzie Bowton (So.) Geneseo 502 130 123 122 375 127 127 125 84
Camarie Mueller (Sr.) Geneseo 738 137 143 280 158 167 133 458 93 123
Rachel Clementz (Jr.) Geneseo 1161 164 203 177 544 202 158 257 617 181 194
Katelynn Bowton (Sr.) Geneseo 1061 171 166 168 505 200 153 203 556 168 177
Emily Pobanz (So.) Geneseo 1143 199 173 184 556 169 221 197 587 185 191
Delaney Ostrowski (So.) Geneseo 119 119 119 0 40 20
Grace Moore (Fr) Geneseo 0 0 0 0 0

4 Totals Geneseo 4958 801 808 770 2379 852 810 917 2579 793 826



2017 Girls Division
Team by Team Results

Total Game1 Game2 Game 3 Break Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Second Average Day 
Heather Carlson (So.) Sycamore 1161 201 174 201 576 212 181 192 585 192 194
Brooke Stover (Jr. Sycamore 300 142 158 300 0 100 50
Megan Meyer (Sr.) Sycamore 1088 175 213 187 575 148 177 188 513 192 181
Megan Kolberg (Fr.) Sycamore 1104 211 177 160 548 223 156 177 556 183 184
Alexis Kolberg (Sr.) Sycamore 1266 195 227 221 643 267 183 173 623 214 211
Alanna Howerton (Sr.) Sycamore 149 149 149 0 50 25
Jessie Madsen (Jr) Sycamore 570 0 214 196 160 570 0 95

5 Totals Sycamore 5638 924 949 918 2791 1064 893 890 2847 930 940
Maddy Bradfield (Sr.) Oregon 0 0 0 0 0
Victoria Barnhart (Sr.) Oregon 1128 202 150 217 569 189 178 192 559 190 188
Caitlyn Kaltenbrun (Jr.) Oregon 1265 237 210 257 704 222 159 180 561 235 211
Abigail Scheidecker (Sr.)Oregon 1173 187 170 197 554 233 172 214 619 185 196
Alyson Scheidecker (Sr.) Oregon 1151 159 237 183 579 230 170 172 572 193 192
Alexandra Duncan (Sr.) Oregon 1081 181 179 170 530 180 211 160 551 177 180

6 Totals Oregon 5798 966 946 1024 2936 1054 890 918 2862 979 966
Melissa Bates (Jr.) Dixon 1156 168 211 173 552 201 220 183 604 184 193
Mackenzie Kavanaugh (Sr.)Dixon 1202 204 258 222 684 191 136 191 518 228 200
Alyssa Bonnette (So.) Dixon 1156 160 183 202 545 246 198 167 611 182 193
Virginia Gray (Sr.) Dixon 1096 192 215 201 608 158 161 169 488 203 183
Katlyn Bay (Sr.) Dixon 1241 202 213 236 651 169 186 235 590 217 207
Annie Hantke (Jr.) Dixon 0 0 0 0 0

7 Totals Dixon 5851 926 1080 1034 3040 965 901 945 2811 1013 975
Bri Mcnett (Sr.) Freeport 1116 186 196 124 506 221 186 203 610 169 186
Bailey Busker (Fr.) Freeport 195 0 195 195 0 33
Sidney Hughes (Jr.) Freeport 1265 223 170 221 614 225 224 202 651 205 211
Kelsey Kruse (Jr.) Freeport 1323 190 255 173 618 245 247 213 705 206 221
Madison Wallace (Jr.) Freeport 1181 171 127 177 475 214 248 244 706 158 197
Skye Endress (Fr.) Freeport 695 183 183 366 172 157 329 122 116
Abby Ehrler (Fr.) Freeport 128 128 128 0 43 21
Kyerra Harvell Freeport 0 0 0 0

8 Totals Freeport 5903 898 931 878 2707 1077 1062 1057 3196 902 984



2017 Girls Division
Team by Team Results

Total Game1 Game2 Game 3 Break Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Second Average Day 
Cadenz Fitzgerald (So.) Morris 1007 193 165 180 538 135 156 178 469 179 168
Amy Waldron (Sr.) Morris 1281 180 183 242 605 211 220 245 676 202 214
Angel Heck (Fr.) Morris 1300 277 179 185 641 243 191 225 659 214 217
Olivia Schultz ( ) Morris 1265 207 211 203 621 194 232 218 644 207 211
Corronne Day (Sr.) Morris 1154 182 234 189 605 225 182 142 549 202 192

9 Totals Morris 6007 1039 972 999 3010 1008 981 1008 2997 1003 1001
Megan Smaga (Jr.) Peotone 1010 173 156 156 485 171 181 173 525 162 168
Rebecca Taylor (Jr.) Peotone 838 120 146 168 434 136 112 156 404 145 140
Natalile Klootwyk (Jr.) Peotone 1045 158 212 191 561 180 128 176 484 187 174
Sophie Stack (Jr.) Peotone 809 113 120 121 354 162 146 147 455 118 135
Hayley Wilinski (Jr.) Peotone 974 184 161 178 523 132 165 154 451 174 162

10 Totals Peotone 4676 748 795 814 2357 781 732 806 2319 786 779
Sydney Gill (Sr. Streator 1133 207 205 183 595 242 172 124 538 198 189
Lani Cates (Sr.) Streator 1022 149 195 223 567 169 181 105 455 189 170
Sierra Dellinger (Fr.) Streator 866 140 138 152 430 151 166 119 436 143 144
Kaylee Sroka (Fr.) Streator 1075 190 202 172 564 170 185 156 511 188 179
Presley Walker (Jr.) Streator 799 101 108 152 361 178 127 133 438 120 133

11 Totals Streator 4895 787 848 882 2517 910 831 637 2378 839 816
Emma Dilley (So.) Pana 787 156 129 285 171 162 169 502 95 131
Madolyn Hackler (Jr.) Pana 1034 122 171 161 454 201 197 182 580 151 172
Teagan Strom (Jr.) Pana 1043 132 168 203 503 164 202 174 540 168 174
Danielle Epley (Jr.) Pana 1041 148 158 166 472 153 193 223 569 157 174
Savannah Linn (So.) Pana 856 168 143 145 456 134 159 107 400 152 143
Kristen Schafner Pana 138 138 138 0 46 23

12 Totals Pana 4899 726 769 813 2308 823 913 855 2591 769 817
Vanessa Turner (Jr.) Individual #1 913 121 170 160 451 169 156 137 462 150 152
Katie Follmer (Fr.) Individual #1 905 155 149 150 454 150 146 155 451 151 151
Erin Biccochi (Jr.) Individual #1 1161 187 200 227 614 201 180 166 547 205 194
Clara Ferarri (So.) Individual #1 1037 213 136 168 517 181 176 163 520 172 173
Samantha Rose (So.) Individual #1 922 123 176 159 458 140 168 156 464 153 154

13 Totals Individual #1 4938 799 831 864 2494 841 826 777 2444 831 823



2017 Girls Division
Team by Team Results

Total Game1 Game2 Game 3 Break Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Second Average Day 
Hannah Leon (So.) Individual #2 907 154 137 156 447 144 157 159 460 149 151
Alyssa Theobald (Jr.) Individual #2 915 147 150 137 434 174 138 169 481 145 153
Sarah Wyman (Jr.) Individual #2 1085 159 193 221 573 217 162 133 512 191 181
Danielle Rhinehart (So.) Individual #2 1097 233 151 154 538 154 192 213 559 179 183
Jordyn Peterson (Sr.) Individual #2 966 123 157 181 461 184 176 145 505 154 161

14 Totals Individual #2 4970 816 788 849 2453 873 825 819 2517 818 828
Jaylyn Linder (Fr.) Individual #3 1071 156 231 183 570 168 173 160 501 190 179
Mercy Linder (Jr.) Individual #3 1103 159 169 165 493 172 243 195 610 164 184
Lexi Lawry (Sr.) Individual #3 1071 167 160 181 508 212 172 179 563 169 179
Emma Lieser (Jr.) Individual #3 1022 178 168 173 519 163 153 187 503 173 170
Alexia Johnson (So.) Individual #3 909 161 131 220 512 141 131 125 397 171 152

15 Totals Individual #3 5176 821 859 922 2602 856 872 846 2574 867 863
Natalie Koprowitz (Sr.) Individual #4 1377 215 247 195 657 257 240 223 720 219 230
Savannah Terry (Jr.) Individual #4 1188 210 191 181 582 202 170 234 606 194 198
Madison Wiseman (Sr.) Individual #4 998 124 167 179 470 191 155 182 528 157 166
Kelsi Dillon (Fr.) Individual #4 1012 125 178 160 463 192 187 170 549 154 169
Megan Varney (Jr.) Individual #4 884 135 113 143 391 168 183 142 493 130 147

16 Totals Individual #4 5459 809 896 858 2563 1010 935 951 2896 854 910
Gillian Sutton (Sr.) Individual #5 1233 278 196 205 679 213 189 152 554 226 206
Stephanie Westphal (Sr.)Individual #5 1201 230 201 173 604 212 192 193 597 201 200
Kathryn McNally (Sr.) Individual #5 1117 257 141 147 545 191 220 161 572 182 186
Carlie Elder (Jr.) Individual #5 1097 176 187 192 555 182 195 165 542 185 183
Reagan Harold (So.) Individual #5 1170 214 175 253 642 190 181 157 528 214 195

17 Totals Individual #5 5818 1155 900 970 3025 988 977 828 2793 1008 970
Olivia Cassata (Sr.) Individual #6 954 153 160 148 461 193 168 132 493 154 159
Lizzy Barton (Sr.) Individual #6 1091 226 167 203 596 150 169 176 495 199 182
Sabrina Stoltz (Sr.) Individual #6 1248 225 225 226 676 163 205 204 572 225 208
Kyleigh Glazier (So.) Individual #6 1001 184 174 168 526 118 167 190 475 175 167
Miranda Long (Sr.) Individual #6 1208 213 277 217 707 148 178 175 501 236 201

18 Totals Individual #6 5502 1001 1003 962 2966 772 887 877 2536 989 917



2017

Individual Results
Total Game1 Game2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Average

Individuals Team Series

1 Natalie Koprowitz (Sr.) Individual #4 1377 215 247 195 257 240 223 230
2 Leah Samuelson-Burkeybile (Sr.)East Moline (United)1354 253 208 220 223 245 205 226
3 Kelsey Kruse (Jr.) Freeport 1323 190 255 173 245 247 213 221
4 Angel Heck (Fr.) Morris 1300 277 179 185 243 191 225 217
5 Amy Waldron (Sr.) Morris 1281 180 183 242 211 220 245 214
6 Alexis Kolberg (Sr.) Sycamore 1266 195 227 221 267 183 173 211
7 Caitlyn Kaltenbrun (Jr.) Oregon 1265 237 210 257 233 159 180 211
8 Sidney Hughes (Jr.) Freeport 1265 223 170 221 225 224 202 211
9 Olivia Schultz ( ) Morris 1265 207 211 203 194 232 218 211
10 Lynzee Quade (Jr.) Rock Island 1249 212 168 256 211 223 179 208
11 Sabrina Stoltz (Sr.) Individual #6 1248 225 225 226 163 205 204 208
12 Heather Motley (Fr.) Rock Island 1248 209 210 192 221 188 228 208
13 Katlyn Bay (Sr.) Dixon 1241 202 213 236 169 186 235 207
14 Gillian Sutton (Sr.) Individual #5 1233 278 196 205 213 189 152 206
15 Samantha Miner (Sr.) East Moline (United)1229 219 177 255 190 219 169 205
16 Cynthia Hemm (Sr.) Moline 1221 200 176 235 214 193 203 204
17 Sky Stoutt (Jr.) East Moline (United)1215 196 247 192 202 180 198 203
18 Miranda Long (Sr.) Individual #6 1208 213 277 217 148 178 175 201
19 Mackenzie Kavanaugh (Sr.)Dixon 1202 204 258 222 191 136 191 200
20 Stephanie Westphal (Sr.) Individual #5 1201 230 201 173 212 192 193 200
21 Savannah Terry (Jr.) Individual #4 1188 210 191 181 202 170 234 198
22 Madison Wallace (Jr.) Freeport 1181 171 127 177 214 248 244 197
23 Abigail Scheidecker (Sr.) Oregon 1173 187 170 197 230 172 214 196
24 Reagan Harold (So.) Individual #5 1170 214 175 253 190 181 157 195
25 Erin Biccochi (Jr.) Individual #1 1161 187 200 227 201 180 166 194
26 Heather Carlson (So.) Sycamore 1161 201 174 201 212 181 192 194
27 Rachel Clementz (Jr.) Geneseo 1161 164 203 177 202 158 257 194
28 Alyssa Bonnette (So.) Dixon 1156 160 183 202 246 198 167 193
29 Melissa Bates (Jr.) Dixon 1156 168 211 173 201 220 183 193
30 Corronne Day (Sr.) Morris 1154 182 234 189 225 182 142 192
31 Alyson Scheidecker (Sr.) Oregon 1151 159 237 183 180 170 172 192

Girls Division



2017

Individual Results
Total Game1 Game2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Average

Girls Division

32 Sydney Biscontine (Sr.) Moline 1149 167 212 225 188 206 151 192
33 Emily Pobanz (So.) Geneseo 1143 199 173 184 169 221 197 191
34 Sydney Gill (Sr. Streator 1133 207 205 183 242 172 124 189
35 Victoria Barnhart (Sr.) Oregon 1128 202 150 217 222 178 192 188
36 Destiny Watson-Rottman (Jr.)Moline 1120 225 188 160 214 181 152 187
37 Kathryn McNally (Sr.) Individual #5 1117 257 141 147 191 220 161 186
38 Bri Mcnett (Sr.) Freeport 1116 186 196 124 221 186 203 186
39 Ashlyn Burkeybile (Fr.) East Moline (United)1112 175 183 242 160 173 179 185
40 Megan Kolberg (Fr.) Sycamore 1104 211 177 160 223 156 177 184
41 Mercy Linder (Jr.) Individual #3 1103 159 169 165 172 243 195 184
42 Carlie Elder (Jr.) Individual #5 1097 176 187 192 182 195 165 183
43 Danielle Rhinehart (So.) Individual #2 1097 233 151 154 154 192 213 183
44 Virginia Gray (Sr.) Dixon 1096 192 215 201 158 161 169 183
45 Lizzy Barton (Sr.) Individual #6 1091 226 167 203 150 169 176 182
46 Megan Meyer (Sr.) Sycamore 1088 175 213 187 148 177 188 181
47 Sarah Wyman (Jr.) Individual #2 1085 159 193 221 217 162 133 181
48 Alexandra Duncan (Sr.) Oregon 1081 181 179 170 #REF! 211 160 180
49 Kaylee Sroka (Fr.) Streator 1075 190 202 172 170 185 156 179
50 Jaylyn Linder (Fr.) Individual #3 1071 156 231 183 168 173 160 179
51 Lexi Lawry (Sr.) Individual #3 1071 167 160 181 212 172 179 179
52 Katelynn Bowton (Sr.) Geneseo 1061 171 166 168 200 153 203 177
53 Natalile Klootwyk (Jr.) Peotone 1045 158 212 191 180 128 176 174
54 Teagan Strom (Jr.) Pana 1043 132 168 203 164 202 174 174
55 Danielle Epley (Jr.) Pana 1041 148 158 166 153 193 223 174
56 Clara Ferarri (So.) Individual #1 1037 213 136 168 181 176 163 173
57 Madolyn Hackler (Jr.) Pana 1034 122 171 161 201 197 182 172
58 Caroline Hunwardsen (Jr.)Rock Island 1030 148 157 221 161 173 170 172
59 MaKyla Penderson (Sr.) East Moline (United)1027 164 202 171 195 141 154 171
60 Emily Mack (Sr.) Moline 1024 222 129 187 182 166 138 171
61 Lani Cates (Sr.) Streator 1022 149 195 223 169 181 105 170
62 Emma Lieser (Jr.) Individual #3 1022 178 168 173 163 153 187 170
63 Kelsi Dillon (Fr.) Individual #4 1012 125 178 160 192 187 170 169
64 Megan Smaga (Jr.) Peotone 1010 173 156 156 171 181 173 168
65 Cadenz Fitzgerald (So.) Morris 1007 193 165 180 135 156 178 168



2017

Individual Results
Total Game1 Game2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Average

Girls Division

66 Kyleigh Glazier (So.) Individual #6 1001 184 174 168 118 167 190 167
67 Madison Wiseman (Sr.) Individual #4 998 124 167 179 191 155 182 166
68 Hayley Wilinski (Jr.) Peotone 974 184 161 178 132 165 154 162
69 Jordyn Peterson (Sr.) Individual #2 966 123 157 181 184 176 145 161
70 Olivia Cassata (Sr.) Individual #6 954 153 160 148 193 168 132 159
71 Bailey Tripilas (Fr.) Rock Island 943 158 168 151 148 171 147 157
72 Samantha Rose (So.) Individual #1 922 123 176 159 140 168 156 154
73 Alyssa Theobald (Jr.) Individual #2 915 147 150 137 174 138 169 153
74 Vanessa Turner (Jr.) Individual #1 913 913 170 160 169 156 137 152
75 Alexia Johnson (So.) Individual #3 909 161 131 220 141 141 131 152
76 Erin Geyer (Sr.) Moline 908 0 164 190 188 196 170 151
77 Hannah Leon (So.) Individual #2 907 154 137 156 144 157 159 151
78 Katie Follmer (Fr.) Individual #1 905 155 149 150 150 146 155 151
79 Megan Varney (Jr.) Individual #4 884 135 113 143 168 183 142 147
80 Sierra Dellinger (Fr.) Streator 866 140 138 152 151 166 119 144
81 Savannah Linn (So.) Pana 856 168 143 145 134 159 107 143
82 Rebecca Taylor (Jr.) Peotone 838 120 146 168 136 112 156 140
83 Sophie Stack (Jr.) Peotone 809 113 120 121 162 146 147 135
84 Presley Walker (Jr.) Streator 799 101 108 152 178 127 133 133
85 Emma Dilley (So.) Pana 787 787 129 0 171 162 169 131
86 Camarie Mueller (Sr.) Geneseo 738 137 143 0 158 167 133 123
87 Skye Endress (Fr.) Freeport 695 0 183 183 172 157 0 116
88 Angel Lessard Rock Island 631 0 210 141 351 163 117 105
89 Jessie Madsen (Jr) Sycamore 570 0 0 0 0 214 196 95
90 Mackenzie Bowton (So.) Geneseo 502 130 123 122 0 0 127 84
91 Brooke Stover (Jr. Sycamore 300 142 158 0 0 0 0 50
92 Emma Kass (Fr.) Geneseo 234 0 0 0 123 111 0 39
93 Bailey Busker (Fr.) Freeport 195 0 0 0 0 0 195 33
94 Alanna Howerton (Sr.) Sycamore 149 0 0 149 0 0 0 25
95 Kristen Schafner Pana 138 0 0 138 0 0 0 23
96 Abby Ehrler (Fr.) Freeport 128 128 0 0 0 0 0 21
97 Alyssa Long (So.) Rock Island 124 124 0 0 0 0 0 21
98 Delaney Ostrowski (So.) Geneseo 119 0 0 119 0 0 0 20
99 Annie McGuire (Sr.) Moline 119 119 0 0 0 0 0 20



2017

Individual Results
Total Game1 Game2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Average

Girls Division

100 DeMya Pugh (So.) Rock Island 119 0 0 0 0 0 119 20
101 Maddy Bradfield (Sr.) Oregon 0 0 0 0 189 0 0 0
102 Annie Hantke (Jr.) Dixon 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
103 Kyerra Harvell Freeport 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
104 Grace Moore (Fr) Geneseo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
105 Rebecca Hemm (Sr) Moline 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
106 Sam Melin (So) Moline 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0


